IX CAMPEONATO ESPIRAL DE COLORS, Resultados

CATEGORIA CADETE A

#

10

11

12

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE

ELENA GONZALEZ

ALEJANDRA

GALDEANO ENRIQUEZ

LUCIA CALDERON
CARLOTA SINEAD
MARTINA LOPEZ

ALBA LOPEZ
NOA ORTIZ

CARLOTA MERINO

NURIA RIERA

NOA MENA
FRUCTUOSO

SOFIA SEVILLA

ONA IBANEZ

W

CLUB

CR SANT FELIU

CLUB ESPORTIU
FRANCISCANS

AE DUOSPORT

CLAU DE SOL

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

DINASTY UNION

MONTMELO
ASSOCIACIO
RITMICA

AE DUOSPORT

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

CLUB ESPORTIU
FRANCISCANS

MONTMELO

ASSOCIACIO
RITMICA

DINASTY UNION

U

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

1.200

0.700

1.200

0.700

0.600

0.700

0.800

0.600

0.800

0.000

0.100

0.400

DA

2.400

3.300

1.200

1.700

1.500

1.800

1.200

2.100

1.500

1.500

1.200

0.800

3.600

4.000

2.400

2.400

2.100

2.500

2.000

2.700

2.300

1.500

1.300

1.200

7.400

7.100

6.100

6.400

7.100

5.400

5.100

5.100

5.700

4.900

5.300

4.400

EX

9.500

8.900

8.500

8.000

7.400

8.300

7.900

6.700

6.000

6.900

5.400

5.300

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

20.500

20.000

17.000

16.800

16.600

16.200

15.000

14.500

14.000

13.300

12.000

10.900
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